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Investment Goal

This investment plan strives to achieve long-term capital growth generated primarily through investments in

premium Swiss real estate. Fixed-income securities provide a high degree of security. Investments are also made

in equities in order to provide additional return potential. Investments are primarily made in Swiss francs.
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Yearly performance in %

Investment Plan informations

Plan number

Inception

Strategy

Currency

Average management fee

Issuing commission*

Average Total Expense Ratio (TER)

Customer service

Homepage

*No deduction for Flex provident insurance, Scala provident insurance and Performa
provident insurance.

Performance to 01.04.2024

Year to Date (YTD)

3 years

5 years

7 years

Since inception (01.07.1996)

 

2017 2018 2019

194.8%

22.2%

21.1%

6.4%

2.3%

2020

1 year

Ø 3 years

Ø 5 years

Ø 7 years

Ø since inception

2021 2022

+41 58 472 44 44

2023

BALANCED

01.07.1996

generali.ch

0.8% p.a.

4.1% p.a.

2.8% p.a.

4.0% p.a.

2024

0.78%

1.32%

0.90%

12.9%

CHF

45

Asset Classes

Country Allocation

Currency Allocation
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8.6%
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Equities

Bonds

Real Estate

Liquidity

Others

Switzerland

EU

USA

Great Britain

Other Countries

CHF

EUR

USD

GBP



Composition

Name of fund

GENERALI Anlagefonds 60%

Unit CH-Valor

277264 CH0002772645

ISIN Currency

CHF

Volume
(Mn CHF)

52.0

CS Real Estate Fund Siat A

Swissinvest Real Estate Investment
Fund A

This is a marketing document. The details provided here are purely for information purposes and constitute neither investment advice
or an offer, nor a recommendation to purchase or sell financial products or conclude other legal transactions. Past performance is not a
reliable indication of future results. The information compiled in this document is based on trustworthy data from reliable sources,
however we take no responsibility for the accuracy and completeness of the information mentioned in the document. Generali
Insurances of Persons Ltd. cannot guarantee, explicitly nor implicitly, that the published information and opinions are accurate,
complete and up to date. Only the sales prospectuses for the individual funds and the General Policy Conditions are binding.
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25%

15%

1291370

2616884

CH0012913700

CH0026168846

CHF

CHF

generali.ch

2'633.3

841.7


